RESULTAT

EDICIO: I CROS DE VENTALLO/CAMPIONAT GIRONI

09/2006-5 Dia: 12/02/2006
Hora: 11.45
Categoria INFANTIL MASCULI
Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 722 07'27 MAROSA CROUS ANDREU
2 252 07'28 PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA ANIOL
3 682 07'33 ROMEO LOPEZ JONATAN
4 218 07'40 TURON VERNEDAS ARNAU
5 1227 07'47 RIVERO DELGADO IVAN
6 464 07'49 MOLINER FABREGAS MARCEL
7 724 07'52 PLANS . SERGI
8 725 07'53 ALBETS . NIL
9 1460 07'54 TURTET . GUILLEM
10 380 07'59 AYACHI , ZAKARIA
1 85 08'02 OLIVERAS FONT JOAN
12 597 08'03 GARCIA SALA NIL
13 259 08'05 RUBIO PARCET JORDI
14 185 08'07 CANADAS . ALEX
15 337 08'08 DURAN SALA MARTI
16 1060 08'09 PEREZ PRAT SERGI
17 1370 0824 SAGEL . HARRY
18 88 08'26 COROMINAS SOLA SERGI
19 21 0827 IDIR . MOHAMMED
20 598 08'29 IRUELA MASSA JULIA

Any
1993

1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1994

1994

Entitat
IES STA. COLOMA DE

CEIP DR. CARULLA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
IES ANTON BUSQUETS
AMPA PERE ROSELLO
CA FIGUERES

IES STA. COLOMA DE
IES STA. COLOMA DE
IES SANTA EUGENIA
AA PALAMOS

CN OLOT

GIRONA COSTA

IES MONTSORIU

COL. LA SALLE-STA
CA PESCALLUNES

CE NICE SPORT
GEIEG

CN OLOT

CA FIGUERES

GIRONA COSTA
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22
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25
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32

260

297

86

478

595

258

596

810

1063

19

599

08'30

08'31

08'32

08'34

08'36

08'39

08'43

08'48

09'07

99'01

99'02

99'03

RUBIO PARCET XAVI

CARRERAS MASLLORENS SALVI

DURAN SIDERA ADRIA

MOUSSAQUI , MOHAMED

MARTI VIDAL FREDERIC

PUJOL PINEDA PAU

ALABERT ALDANA MARTI

FAIXEDES . ROC

PEREZ PRAT ALBERT

BUIXEDA PINEIRO MARC

BLANCH FERRER MARC

COLLELL ROMERO JORDI

1993

1994

1994

1993

1994

1993

1994

1994

1993

IES MONTSORIU
UD CASSA

CN OLOT
ATLETISME
GIRONA COSTA
IES MONTSORIU
GIRONA COSTA
CE NICE SPORT
CE NICE SPORT
CA LLORET LA SELVA
GIRONA COSTA

IES STA. COLOMA DE
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